©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2011
May, 2011 − Rev. 5
1 Publication Order Number:
MC74LVX14/D
MC74LVX14
Hex Schmitt Inverter
With 5 V−Tolerant Inputs
The MC74LVX14 is an advanced high speed CMOS Schmitt

H
L
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
MC74LVX14DR2G SOIC−14
(Pb−Free)
2500 Tape & Reel
MC74LVX14DTR2G TSSOP−14* 2500 Tape & Reel
MC74LVX14MG SOEIAJ−14
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
MC74LVX14MELG SOEIAJ−14
(Pb−Free)
2000 Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.